
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2017 12:28 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Cc: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: 

I was never worried about space.. I always knew he was =namored with human space exploration because it is big and 
showy.. =nbsp;I even wrote that in print early on.. for him that is science.. it =sn't for those of us who know.. it is more 
bad news as far as I =m concerned because this big budget will decimate real science.. 900 =illion cut in DOE office fo 
science will kill particle physics.. =nbsp;will end funding for me, for example.. 

On Mar 22, 2017, at 5:09 AM, =effrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

you told me you were worried about space and i =old you not to worry, he will decimate climate change . and 
=upport, verifiable projects. 

On Wed, Mar 22, 2017 at 7:46 AM, Lawrence Krauss =span dir="Itr" class="' 

All shoe. This is not supporting science. It =s all about the size of the rocket for him. All this will do is give 
=im glory and not contribute to science. 

Lawrence M. =rauss 

Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
Foundation Professor 

School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics =epartment 
Arizona State =niversity, P.O. Box =71404, Tempe, AZ =5287-1404 
Research Office: 

Origins Office = 

<DA866543-7401-4A5A-8E5=-FD32E33A50EC.png> 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 22, 2017, at 5:41 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 
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https://www.washingtonpost.cominews/speaking-of-science/wp/2017/03/21/trump-signs-
nasa-bill-aimed-at-landing-on-mars/?utm_term=.64eb9b54e09 
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Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The =rigins Project at ASU 
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